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9 ZANATA ALESSANDRO 7,00

10 LARICCHIUTA LORENZO 7,00

11 ZANGRILLI BENEDETTO 7,00

8 VINCI CLAUDIA 8,00

6 CHENDI SARA 8,00

7 FAVILLI ALESSANDRA 8,00

12 VALOROSI ANTONIETTA 7,00

17 SCANDURRA SALVATORE 5,00

18 ESPOSITO MARCO 5,00

16 MARINO GIUSEPPE 5,00

13 GRANITO GIULIO 6,00

14 ANDREUCCI FRANCESCO 6,00

15 LAMBERTINI MORENA 5,00

1 GAUDIO MARIALUISA 9,00

5 STEFANILE DEBORA 8,00

2 MELE PAOLA 9,00

4 DELLA VECCHIA NICOLA 9,00

3 BUSETTO MARIA LETIZIA 9,00
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19 BASILE FRANCESCO 5,00

27 CAVALLO ANGELO 3,00

23 PATERNOSTER MARILENA 5,00

29 NESTA SALVATORE 3,00

24 FANELLI MARIO MICHELE 3,00

25 ROCCHI MARIA SERENA 3,00

26 FUSCO LUCIANO 3,00

30 NAPOLITANO ANTONIO GIULIO 3,00

20 ACCURSO DAMIANO 5,00

28 LEZZI MAURO 3,00

21 AGENTI MASSIMO 5,00

31 LEONE VITO FERDINANDO 3,00

22 TAURINO RICCARDO 5,00

IL PRESIDENTE
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6 FAVILLI ALESSANDRA 8,00

7 ANDREUCCI FRANCESCO 7,17

15 TUDINI MONICA 5,00

3 DELLA VECCHIA NICOLA 9,00

4 DI MATTEO ANNA 8,00

5 SASSO MARIA ROSARIA 8,00

12 GRANITO GIULIO 5,00

13 CAPPIELLO MARIATERESA 5,00

14 TESTONI ALESSANDRA 5,00

9 DI GIAMBATTISTA FLAVIA 7,00

10 CHIRICO GIOVANNI 6,18

11 MARINO GIUSEPPE 5,00

2 BUSETTO MARIA LETIZIA 9,00

8 GARGIULO OLIMPIA 7,00

18 ROCCHI MARIA SERENA 3,00

1 MELE PAOLA 9,00

16 MIRAGLIA VIVIANA 5,00

17 FANELLI MARIO MICHELE 3,00
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20 NAPOLITANO ANTONIO GIULIO 3,00

19 CAVALLO ANGELO 3,00

IL PRESIDENTE
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9 ZANGRILLI BENEDETTO 7,00

10 VALOROSI ANTONIETTA 7,00

11 GRANITO GIULIO 6,00

8 LARICCHIUTA LORENZO 7,00

6 VINCI CLAUDIA 8,00

7 ZANATA ALESSANDRO 7,00

12 LAMBERTINI MORENA 5,00

17 ACCURSO DAMIANO 5,00

18 AGENTI MASSIMO 5,00

16 BASILE FRANCESCO 5,00

13 RAPISARDA ANTONIO 5,00

14 SCANDURRA SALVATORE 5,00

15 TITTARELLI CRISTIANA 5,00

1 CHIRICO GIOVANNI 18,02

5 CHENDI SARA 8,00

2 ESPOSITO MARCO 9,20

4 STEFANILE DEBORA 8,00

3 GAUDIO MARIALUISA 9,00
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26 SFERRAGATTA PIETRO 3,00

25 CALCATERRA VINCENZO 3,00

27 LEZZI MAURO 3,00

29 LEONE VITO FERDINANDO 3,00

28 NESTA SALVATORE 3,00

24 ALOI SIMONE 3,00

20 PATERNOSTER MARILENA 5,00

19 TAURINO RICCARDO 5,00

21 ANDREUCCI FRANCESCO 3,40

23 FUSCO LUCIANO 3,00

22 LECCI SABINA 3,00

IL PRESIDENTE
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